# First Name

1 Stephen
2 Phil

3 Mark

4 Adam

5 Cameron
6 Terry

7 Joel

Last Name

Lehman
Geradot
Herrick
Lawrence
Dalley
Arnett
Sanderson

Home Location

Peanuts Food & Spirits
Hi Ho Again

VFW Post 857

469 Sports & Spirits
Chevvys Sports

469 Sports & Spirits
Peanuts Food & Spirits

Average Average (Without HDCP)

8.74
8.67
8.48
8.11
7.85
7.67
6.78

8.407407761
8.666666985
8.148148537
8.111110687
6.518518448
7.666666508
5111111164

Round Wins

10
11
10
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Round Lost
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Week 3 Standings

Points Without Handicap

227
234
220
219
176
207
138

Points with Handicao

236
234
229
219
212
207
183

Games Wins

17
23
21
16

8
18

5

Games Lost

10
4
6

11

19
9

22

Games played

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
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Consecutive wins (Division)
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